Jerry Adjorlolo is a gifted communicator, proficient master of 
ceremonies and moderator based in Ghana. He has an impressive 
track record of hosting a wide range of events, including State 
functions, diplomatic gatherings, corporate occasions and 
numerous social celebrations since January 2014.With almost a 
thousand five hundred (1,500) events to his credit, Jerry is the 
preferred host for numerous high-level events and has presided 
over events featuring 35 heads of state and government, ministers 
of state, royal and diplomatic figures at investment forums, 
conferences and ceremonial banquets.